
STANLEY - ANNFIELD PLAIN - WHICKHAM - GATESHEAD - NEWCASTLE
Route: Stanley Bus Station, Oxhill, New Kyo, Annfield Plain, Durham Road, Station Road, Front Street, Catchgate, Harelaw, Flint Hill, Pickering Nook, Syke
Road, Leazes, Burnopfield, Crookgate, Byermoor, Marley Hill, Sunniside Front Street, Sunniside Road, Whaggs Lane, Whickham Front Street, Whickham
Highway, Lobley Hill Road, Bensham Road, Gateshead West Street, Wellington Street, High Level Bridge, Westgate Road, Neville Street, Grainger Street,
Newgate Street, Percy Stret, Newcastle Eldon Square.
Return via Eldon Square, Prudhoe Street, Percy Street, Newgate Street, Grainger Street, Westgate Road, Collingwood Street, St Nicholas Street, High Level
Bridge, Wellington Street, Prince Consort Road, Gateshead Metro, Prince Consort Road, Bensham Road, then as reverse of outward route.
Evening, Sunday and Bank Holiday journeys operate via above route to Pickering Nook, then A692, Hobson Hotel, A692 to Crookgate then as normal
route.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes n n n

am   am pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand B  6.38  7.38   38  3.38  4.38  6.15  7.15  8.15  9.15 10.15
Annfield Plain Superstore  6.46  7.46   46  3.46  4.46  6.21  7.21  8.21  9.21 10.21
Catchgate Crown & Thistle  6.49  7.49   49  3.49  4.49  6.23  7.23  8.23  9.23 10.23
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  6.54  7.54   54  3.54  4.54  6.28  7.28  8.28  9.28 10.28
Leazes Syke House  6.58  7.58   58  3.58  4.58
Burnopfield Co-op  7.02  8.02   02  4.02  5.02
Hobson Hotel � � � until � �  6.31  7.31  8.31  9.31 10.31
Sunniside Front Street  7.08  8.08   08  4.08  5.08  6.40  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40
Whickham Council Offices  7.13  8.13   13  4.13  5.13  6.45  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45
Lobley Hill Coach Road  7.19  8.19   19  4.19  5.19  6.50  7.50  8.50  9.50 10.50
Bensham Victoria Road  7.23  8.23   23  4.23  5.23  6.53  7.53  8.53  9.53 10.53
Gateshead West Street m  7.28  8.28   28  4.28  5.28  6.58  7.58  8.58  9.58 10.58
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square  7.39  8.39   39  4.39  5.39  7.06  8.06  9.06 10.06 11.06

STANLEY - ANNFIELD PLAIN - WHICKHAM - GATESHEAD - NEWCASTLE

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Codes n n

am   am   pm   pm

STANLEY Bus Station Stand B  9.15 10.15   15  9.15 10.15
Annfield Plain Superstore  9.21 10.21   21  9.21 10.21
Catchgate Crown & Thistle  9.23 10.23   23  9.23 10.23
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  9.28 10.28 28  9.28 10.28
Hobson Hotel  9.31 10.31   31 until  9.31 10.31
Sunniside Front Street  9.40 10.40   40  9.40 10.40
Whickham Council Offices  9.45 10.45   45  9.45 10.45
Lobley Hill Coach Road  9.50 10.50   50  9.50 10.50
Bensham Victoria Road  9.53 10.53   53  9.53 10.53
Gateshead West Street m  9.58 10.58   58  9.58 10.58
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 10.06 11.06   06 10.06 11.06

Certain journeys on service 705 are operated with financial assistance from Durham County Council.

705

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

705

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Effective from 15th March 2003



NEWCASTLE - GATESHEAD - WHICKHAM - ANNFIELD PLAIN - STANLEY

 Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)
Codes n n n

am   am   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm   pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square Stand B  7.30  8.30   30  5.30  6.30  7.20  8.20  9.20 10.20 11.20
Gateshead Metro m  7.41  8.41   41  5.41  6.41  7.28  8.28  9.28 10.28 11.28
Bensham Victoria Road  7.46  8.46   46  5.46  6.46  7.32  8.32  9.32 10.32 11.32
Lobley Hill Coach Road  7.50  8.50   50  5.50  6.50  7.35  8.35  9.35 10.35 11.35
Whickham Council Offices  7.56  8.56   56  5.56  6.56  7.40  8.40  9.40 10.40 11.40
Sunniside Front Street  8.01  9.01   01  6.01  7.01  7.45  8.45  9.45 10.45 11.45
Hobson Hotel � � � until � �  7.54  8.54  9.54 10.54 11.54
Burnopfield Co-op  8.07  9.07   07  6.07  7.07
Leazes Syke House  8.11  9.11   11  6.11  7.11
Flint Hill Prince of Wales  8.15  9.15   15  6.15  7.15  7.56  8.56  9.56 10.56 11.56
Catchgate Crown & Thistle  8.20  9.20   20  6.20  7.20  8.01  9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01
Annfield Plain Superstore  8.23  9.23   23  6.23  7.23  8.03  9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03
STANLEY Bus Station  8.31  9.31   31  6.31  7.31  8.09  9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour

Sundays (And Public Holidays)
Codes n n

am   am  pm  pm   pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 10.20 11.20   20 9.20 10.20 11.20
Gateshead Metro m 10.28 11.28   28 9.28 10.28 11.28
Bensham Victoria Road 10.32 11.32   32 9.32 10.32 11.32
Lobley Hill Coach Road 10.35 11.35   35 9.35 10.35 11.35
Whickham Council Offices 10.40 11.40   40 9.40 10.40 11.40
Sunniside Front Street 10.45 11.45   45 9.45 10.45 11.45
Hobson Hotel 10.54 11.54 54 9.54 10.54 11.54
Flint Hill Prince of Wales 10.56 11.56   56 9.56 10.56 11.56
Catchgate Crown & Thistle 10.01 11.01 01 10.01 11.01 12.01
Annfield Plain Superstore 11.03 12.03   03 10.03 11.03 12.03
STANLEY Bus Station 11.09 12.09   09 10.09 11.09 12.09

until

Certain journeys on service 705 are operated with financial assistance from Durham County Council.

705

then
at

these
mins.
past
each
hour


